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Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tolal

Nathaniel Moran

lrmar (lJ) JeffeBon

REP

DEI\I

70.660/0

29.34v"

92.99./.

7.01%

1,489

t76

3,730 90.U%

385 9.36"/.10 5796

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

xffit&x$ffi

2,283 100.00%

M

1

167 100.00%

1

0

1,665

28

1

100.00% 4,115 100.00%

Governor

Choi.e Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting , Y6!al

Greg Abbott

Beto O Rou*e

Mark Tippetts

Delilah Banios

Jacqueline Abernathy (W)

Mark V Goloby (W)

70.12%

29.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90.16./.

9.24v.

o A8"t

115

49

0

0

0

0

2,138

168

9

1

0

0

92.3tv.

723%

0.390/.

0.u%

0.00./.

0.00%

1,502

168

11

4

0

0

89.14%

9.97%

024%

0.0070

0.00%

5

0

0

0.1.24,6

0.00%

0.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,685 100 000/0

1

2

164 100 00-./.

1

3

2,316 100.00%

11

1

100 00?6

Liiutenant Governor

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Dan Patrick

Mike Collier

Shanna Steele

REP

DEM

LIB

2,137

771

16

89.75%

946%

0.799a

114

51

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

2,324 t00.00%

4

0

165 100.00%

1

2

1,686 100.00%

7

1

4,175 100.00%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day voting Total

Ken Paxton

Roahelle Mercedes Garza

Mark Ash

Cast Votes:

L,ndervotes:

Overvotes:

2,3t9 L00.00%

8

1

1,683 100.00%

11

0

REP

DEM

UB

2,L22

180

t7

91.50%

7.'/6v.

0.71%

88.53%

10.580/"

0.89%

1,490

178

15

3,L25 8941%

407 9)7./"

34 0.82v.

,ir 4,166 100.00vo164 100.00%

2

2

2\

3

,rcttirulatii a,,ResulB,Repo*

,€l6ction Day

R!!.:Iime

Rur Date

8:18lAM

rv28/2022

United States Replgsentatlie, District No. i
Choice

118

49

2,723

160

8 of.A = 100-{X}%

Registered Vote6

ilililll'r Offitirl

,14190 ol 87e8 .

REP

DEM

LiB

GRN

'ie

6

69.09./.

30.91%

0.00%

91.95./.

736%

0.69%

1,496 88.1394

L73 t0.26v"

t] L.01%

3,141

395

ir.r33

.L?

Attorney General

113

49

2

68.90%

29.88./.

t22%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts

Choi.e Party Absentee Voting

Glenn Hegar

Janet T. Dudding

V. Alonzo Echevania'Garza

REP

DEM

L]B

69.754/a

30.25%

0.0070

2,140

L67

t-0

92.16"/"

1.21%

0.430/0

1,503

170

9

113

49

0

89.36%

14.17./.

a54a/o:,

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

162 100.00vo

4

2

1.682 100.00%

t2

0

2,317 100.00%

10

1

4,161 100.0070

26

'l

of the General

Choice Party Absentee Voting

Dawn Buckinqham

lay Kleberg

Alfred Molison, Jr.

Carrie Evelyn Menger (W)

REP

DEM

GRN

113

49

1

0

69.33%

30.06%

0.61vo

0.00%

2,115

189

t2

0

1,486

183

13

0

88.35% 3,1L4

,,:21
26

0

89.26./"

10.12v.

a-62.k

0 00?a

9L.32%

8.16./.

0.52%

0.0070

0.77%

0.00./.

10 88%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

163 100.00%

3

2

2,316 100 00%

11

1

1,682

t2

0

100 00% 1 100..q0%

Commissioner of Agriculture

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Sid Miller

Susan Hays

REP

DEM

115

49

70]2%

29.880k

2,148

175

92.47.h

t 53%

1,495

187

88.88%

71.12v.

90.u%

9.86'/.

Casl Votesl

Undef,,otes

Overvotcs:

2,323 100 009/"

5

C

1,6E2 100 00%

72

0

1

0

Railroad Commissioner

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

wayne Christian

Luke warford

Jaime Andres Diez

Hunter Wayne Crow

2,126

162

20

6

1,483

169

20

8

112

49

1

0

69.t4%

30.25./.

0.52%

0.00%

88.27%

70.060/a

7.79%

0.48ya

9.14"k

4.99v.

1,680 100.00%

14

0

380

162 100.00%

4

2

2,314 100.00%

t2

2

R?pert

€lactiqn DBy

8:18 AM

Early Voting Election Day Voting

Official Resulls

R€aistered Votafs

4190 of 8228 = 50.92%

P*iiiirx neporliii!

s ol8 = 100.0ii%

3,156

386

19

Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Election Day Voting

26

3

164 100.00%

4

0

4,159 100.00%

REP

DEM

Ll8

GRN

91.88%

7.00v"

036%

0.260/"

Cast Votes:

L,ndervotes:

Overvotes:

4,156 100.007.

30

4
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Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Debra Lehrmann

Enn A Nowell

Thomas ldward Oxford

REP

DEM

LIB

69.sto/o

30.49v.

0.00%

2,130

168

15

92.0994

7 260/a

0.650/.

1,485

173

21

9.39'/.

\41,4

114

50

0

88.13%

1A 2l%

1.60./.

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

164 100.00%

2

2

2.313 100.00%

13

2

1,685 100.00%

9

0

100.00%

Absentee Voting

Rebeca Huddle

Amanda Reichek

REP

DEM

71.34va

28.66vo

2,146

167

92.18v"

7.22%

1,499

17"1

89.44.k

10.56%

117

47

Cast Votes:

Undervotesl

Overvotes:

164 100.00%

4

0

2,313 100.00%

15

0

1,676 100.00%

18

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Evan Young

.lulia l,4aldonado

REP

DEIV

69.88./.

30]2%

2,7t4

175

92.35./.

7.65%

1,489

176

89.43vo

10.37%

116

50

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvotes:

166 100.00%

2

0

2,289 100.00%

38

1

1,665 100.00%

29

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Talal

Scon Walker

Dana Huffman

REP

DEM

114 69.94./.

30.06%

9244%

7.56%49

1,509

178

89.454,4

10.557o

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

163 100.00%

5

0

2,315 100.00%

12

1

1,687

7

0

lu2a/2022n Date

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3

Total

:.1..:,:4790 al:9.228 " 59. 2%

lirlll,:r' 8:a'fr8 = 100i00%

I Riitlis

1,129

391

,ata,42

24

4

Early Voting Election Day Voting T.otal

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5

Choice

3,762

391

90.59./"

9Alo/o

4,1s3 100.0070

1]

0

Jii$tice, Sirpreme,icourt, Place 9

Total

3;719 9A:21Y.

401 9 7 394

4,120 100..00%

69

Place 5

2,140

t75 ::412

90.35./.

96s%

4,165 10030%

24

1
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Choice Party Absentee Voting Ea.ly Voting Election Day Voting
lesse F. McCIure 111

Robert.Johnson

REP

D!M

68s0%

3r.100/o

2,744

175

92.44./.

7.56vo

1,509

174

89.66./.

10.340/0

113

51

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

164 100.00%

4

0

2.315 100.000/0

13

0

1,683 100.00%

10

1

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting
Robert Nichols

Steve Russell

Desarae Lindsey

REP

D!M

LIB

69.94./.

2945%

0.67./.

92.26./.

7.14%

0.61./.

1,504

166

16

89.21./"

9.85./.

0.950/a

tt4
48

1

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

163 100.00vo

3

2

2,312 L00.00Eo

14

2

1,686 100.00%

8

0

*** End of report ***

2,133

165

14


